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Flying Start Protected Learning Days 1 & 2
for Newly Qualified Practitioners
(North, South and Clyde sectors — 2023/2024)

DAY 1
Please click on preferred date to book Flying Start Day 1
(choose only one date to attend Day 1)

CLYDE
Monday, 13th November 2023, 9am - 4pm at RAH, MELT
Monday, 20th November 2023, 9am - 4pm at RAH, MELT
Monday, 27th November 2023, 9am - 4pm at IRH, Lecture Theatre

NORTH
Friday, 17th November 2023, 9am - 4pm at GRI, Lister Lecture Theatre
Tuesday, 21st November 2023, 9am - 4pm at GRI, Lister Lecture Theatre
Monday, 27th November 2023, 9am - 4pm at NSH, Seminar Room 6

SOUTH
Tuesday, 14th November 2023, 9am - 4pm at QEUH, TLC, Room L0007
Tuesday, 21st November 2023, 9am - 4pm at QEUH, TLC, Room L0007
Tuesday, 28th November 2023, 9am - 4pm at QEUH, TLC, Room L0007
Thursday, 30th November 2023, 9am - 4pm at GGH, Upper Ground Floor,
Lecture Theatre
Tuesday, 5th December 2023, 9am - 4pm at QUEH, TLC, Room L0007,
Tuesday, 12th December 2023, 9am - 4pm at QEUH, TLC, Room L0007

See next page for Day 2 dates

Please note: These sessions contribute towards NHSGGC Protected Study time and CPD
for NMC Revalidation and HCPC Standards.

Queries should be directed to:
Kelly Hay, Practice Education Facilitator (PEF) Administrator
Email: Tel: 0141 201 0418

NHSGGC Practice Education 2023
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DAY 2
Please click on preferred date to book Flying Start Day 2
(choose only one date to attend Day 2)

CLYDE
Monday, 13th May 2024, 9am - 4pm at RAH, MELT
Monday, 20th May 2024, 9am - 4pm at RAH, MELT
Monday, 3rd June 2024, 9am - 4pm at IRH, Lecture Theatre

NORTH
Friday, 17th May 2024, 9am - 4 pm at NSH, Seminar Room 6
Thursday, 23rd May 2024, 9am - 4pm at GRI, Lister Lecture Theatre
Wednesday, 29th May 2024, 9am - 4pm at GRI, Lister Lecture Theatre

SOUTH
Tuesday, 14th May 2024, 9am - 4pm at QEUH, TLC, Room L0007
Wednesday, 22nd May 2024, 9am - 4pm at QEUH, TLC, Lecture Theatre L0032
Wednesday, 29th May 2024, 9am - 4pm at QEUH, TLC, Lecture Theatre L0032
Thursday, 30th May 2024, 9am - 4pm at GGH, Upper Ground Floor, Lecture
Theatre
Tuesday, 4th June 2024, 9am - 4pm at QEUH, TLC, Room L0007
Tuesday, 11th June 2024, 9am - 4pm at OEUH, TLC, Room L0007

Please note: These sessions contribute towards NHSGGC Protected Study time and CPD
for NMC Revalidation and HCPC Standards.

Queries should be directed to:
Kelly Hay, Practice Education Facilitator (PEF) Administrator

Email: Tel: 0141 201 0418
NHSGGC Practice Education 2023
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